Slovenia Fee Structure IBS UNIVERSITY					
Total Expanse	Amount	Euro Rate		Total Amount	Particulars
Up on Registration	10000			10000	Non-Refundable, Paid By student
Up on Conditional offer letter	50000			50000	Non-Refundable, Paid By student
Up on Visa line up	90000			90000	Non-Refundable, Paid By studen
Up on Visa LETTER					
Total Expanse					
Application Fee with Tax	200	90	200	18000	Non-Refundable, Paid By studen
Recognition fee	300 Euro	90	300	27000	Non-Refundable, Paid By studen
Insription Fee with Tax	1700 Euro	90	1700	153000	Non-Refundable, Paid By studen
Proof of Accommodation in Slovenia	50 Euro			0	
Temporary Resident Permit	180 Euro			0	
Administrative Costs for Resident Permit	135 Euro			0	
Admission Fee	300 Euro			0	
Translation by court appointedtranslators	85 Euro			0	
Inscription Fee	200 Euro			0.	
Signed Power of Attomey	50 Euro			0	
Enrollment FEE	200 Euro			0	
Tuition Fees Fee with Tax (Vocational Tuition fee)	4000 Euro/YEAR	90	4000	360000	10% Non-Refundable, Paid By student
Verfication of documents at VFS with Tax	180 Euro	90	180	16200	Non-Refundable, Paid By studen
Flight ticket to Slovenia	on actuals (30000)	0	30000	30000	approx. (Paid by student
Travel Insurance	approx 10000 INR	0	10000	10000	Included in service fees
Flight ticket with PNR Number (Dummy Tkt)	approx 1000 INR	0	1000	1000	Included in service fees
Appostallation fee	on actuals	0	10000	6000	Included in service fees
				771200	

Show money 10 L

Crown or a

my man